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First name Last name Member Firm Name Location Email Member Phone
Taufik Arief People Search International Jakarta, Indonesia taufik.arief@peoplesearchinternational.com (6281) 716-4528
Angela Backstrom Avanti People Partnership International Inc. Makati City, Philippines angela@avantipartnership.com (63917) 187-9967
Hemant Balwani ADI Recruitment Bangkok, Thailand rbm@adirecruitment.com (6695) 607-2835
Anupam Bhattacharya INVICTUS SEARCH PTE LTD SINGAPORE ab@ascentadvisory.net (659) 725-1773
JOZEF BOSMANS BMS Recruitment (Thailand) Co. Ltd Bangkok, Thailand bosmans_51@hotmail.com (6681) 920-1070
Daniel Chan HR Dynamics Hong Kong dc@hrdhk.com (5) 511-2203
Carola Chard CMCC Hong Kong carola@cmcc-ltd.com (8529) 364-1551
Trinadh Chavatapalli Digvijaya Management Consultants Pvt.Ltd., Hyderanad. India trinadhch67@gmail.com (986) 681-6899
Mike "Batman" Cohen Michael H Cohen Spring, TX Mike@wayne-technologies.com (917) 952-6825
Emmanuel Costenoble Emmanuel Jakarta emmanuel@suryasolution.com (628129) 393-7865
Kristen Davie NPAworldwide Brisbane, Australia kdavie@npaworldwide.com (42) 247-0621
Dietrich De Roeck GLOBAL EXPAT RECRUITING Kuta dietrich@globalexpatrecruiting.com +62 818 555 336
Jeanne Dewi Satu Erowati Adamar Recruitment & Selection Jakarta and Indonesia jeanne.dewi@adamar.co.id (628238) 086-8446
Belinda Huang Intelligent Manpower Corp. Taipei, Taiwan belinda.huang@imc.com.tw (88622) 578-2420
Ratnesh Jain Blue Genes Research Mumbai, India ratnesh@bluegenesresearch.com (91932) 281-9322
Kanishka Kapoor United HR Solutions Ahmedabad, Gujarat kanishka@uhr.co.in +91 9824672420
Lakshmi Kocherla Digvijaya Management Consultants Pvt.Ltd. Hyderabad, India lakshmi@digvijaya.com (939) 103-0056
Norman Koo DSI Consultancy Ltd Beijing, China nkoo@dsi.com.cn +86 13911120170
Parvathy Krishnan Cucumber Consultants Hyderabad | India parvathy@cucumberconsultants.com +91 9391222003
Tim Lane Park Lane Recruitment Manchester, UK tim@plr.ltd (44161) 804-2013
Eddie Law Agensi Perkerjaan ELS Sdn. Bhd. Kuala Lumpur eddie@elawyer.com.my (6012) 654-6825
Sharisse Lim Avorix International Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia sharisse@avorixinternational.com (18) 200-8738
Anny Lo VHR Consultancy Selangor - Malaysia annylo@vhrconsultancy.com (6017) 665-3085
Anny Lo VHR Consultancy Selangor - Malaysia annylo@vhrconsultancy.com (6017) 665-3085
Fang Kai Low VHR Consultancy Selangor, Malaysia fklow@vhrconsultancy.com (6012) 224-6697
Fang Kai Low VHR Consultancy Selangor - Malaysia fklow@vhrconsultancy.com (6012) 224-6697
Ami Mandel Keller Singapore ami@kellerexecutivesearch.com (6685) 562-9552
John Mendoza R&R Japan Hong Kong john@rasrecruitment.com (63915) 445-7681
Yoyo Narin Tom Sorensen Recruitment (Thailand) Co Ltd Bangkok Thailand sourcer@tomsorensen.in.th 66 87 7162727
David Nerz NPAworldwide USA dnerz@npaworldwide.com (616) 871-3326
Nancy Neumann Hong Kong Executive Search Hong Kong nneumann@hkes.net (9) 462-1870
Dicky Nurhalim Adamar Recruitment & Selection Jakarta and Indonesia dicky.nurhalim@adamar.co.id (628588) 145-5566
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Julie Parsons Premium Consulting Brisbane, Australia julieparsons@premiumconsulting.com.au (41) 375-1688
Kate Porter Bridgeworks Consulting Limited Port Melbourne kate.porter@bwconsulting.biz -61
Nerissa Reyes Avanti People Partnership Makati City, Philippines neri@avantipartnership.com (63916) 848-6595
Krishnan S Cucumber Consultants Hyderabad | India krishnan@cucumberconsultants.com +91 9346141002
Saurabh Shah United HR Solutions Ahmedabad, Gujarat saurabh@uhr.co.in +91 9898271330
Jeppy Sim match recruitment Jakarta, Indonesia jeppy@match-recruitment.co.id (62811) 920-8039
William Soeryadi Execrute Consulting Jakarta Indonesia william.soeryadi@execrute.com (628138) 050-0900
Tom Sorensen Tom Sorensen Recruitment (Thailand) Co Ltd Bangkok Thailand tom.s@tomsorensen.in.th 66 81 9175828
Ralf Spahn Spahn Personalberatung Frankfurt, Germany rs@spahn-personalberatung.de (49160) 611-3030
Kennard Tan Agensi Perkerjaan ELS Sdn. Bhd. Kuala Lumpur kennard@talenttag.asia (6012) 289-5998
Zhenghui Tan Intelligent Manpower Corp. Taipei, Taiwan zhenghui.tan@imc.com.tw (88622) 578-2420
Andrew Thoseby 1st Executive Melbourne, Australia athoseby@1stexecutive.com.au (6143) 807-4774
Edwin Tiah Gemini Personnel Pte Ltd Singapore edwint@gemini.sg (659) 832-2176
David Tjew Execrute Consulting Jakarta Indonesia david@execrute.com (628138) 086-0155
Peta Van Heurck Wood Recruitment Perth, Western Australia peta@woodrecruitment.com.au (6143) 886-0222
Scott Van Heurck Wood Recruitment Perth, Western Australia scott@woodrecruitment.com.au (6143) 886-6222
Greg Weiss Soulidify SYDNEY AUSTRALIA gregw@soulidify.com.au (6141) 627-8278
Roxayne West Recruitment Australia Sydney Australia roxayne@recruitmentaustralia.net.au (6143) 850-7258
Erica Westbury Norwest Recruitment Baulkham Hills recruit@norwestrecruitment.com.au (28) 853-4111
Sebastian Westbury-Price Norwest Recruitment BAULKHAM HILLS recruit@norwestrecruitment.com.au (28) 853-4111
Adriano Wijaya Adamar Recruitment & Selection Jakarta and Indonesia adriano.wijaya@adamar.co.id (628158) 656-5617
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